KNOCKS | Complete catalogue Futura series
3/2 directional control valve | BG0
Sp
ec
ia
l p
ro
du

input signal: 24V=●
exhaust: G 1/4●
relative switch on duration: 100%●
capacity: 2,5 W●
protection class: IP 65 according to DIN 40050●
electrical connection: socket coupling EN 175301-803, form C / ISO●
15217 poles 2+PE (included in scope of delivery)
.
accessories
mounting bracket:●
KBW.0-1225
coupling kit wall mounting:●
KKOP.0W
. . . . . . . .
type part-number description
KSOV-014/24 94010.CC02 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 electric operated 24V=
KSOV-014/115 94010.CC03 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 electric operated 115V/50Hz
KSOV-014/230 94010.CC04 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 electric operated 230V/50Hz
KSOV-014/C 94010.CC05 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 with CNOMO adapter
KSOV-014/24 94010.CC06 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 electric operated 24V/50Hz
KSOV-014 I 94010.CC10 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 pneumatic operated
FUTURA Systeem-aanvullingen by Almotion

rv
ic
e
2
un
it
Se
rv
ic
e
3
un
it
. . . . . . . .
type part-number description
KSOV-114/24 94011.CC02 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 electric operated 24V=
KSOV-114/115 94011.CC03 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 electric operated 115V/50Hz
KSOV-114/230 94011.CC04 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 electric operated 230V/50Hz
KSOV-114/C 94011.CC05 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 with CNOMO adapter
KSOV-114/24 94011.CC06 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 electric operated 24V/50Hz
KSOV-114 I 94011.CC10 3/2 Directional control valve G1/4 pneumatic operated
KSOV-138/24 94011.DD02 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 electric operated 24V=
KSOV-138/115 94011.DD03 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 electric operated 115V/50Hz
KSOV-138/230 94011.DD04 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 electric operated 230V/50Hz
KSOV-138/C 94011.DD05 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 with CNOMO adapter
KSOV-138/24 94011.DD06 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 electric operated 24V/50Hz
KSOV-138 I 94011.DD10 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 pneumatic operated
    KNOCKS | Complete catalogue Futura series

rv
ic
e
2
un
it
Se
rv
ic
e
3
un
it
. . . . . . . .
type part-number description
KSOV-238/24 94012.DD02 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 electric operated 24V=
KSOV-238/115 94012.DD03 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 electric operated 115V/50Hz
KSOV-238/230 94012.DD04 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 electric operated 230V/50Hz
KSOV-238/C 94012.DD05 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 with CNOMO adapter
KSOV-238/24 94012.DD06 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 electric operated 24V/50Hz
KSOV-238 I 94012.DD10 3/2 Directional control valve G3/8 pneumatic operated
KSOV-212/24 94012.EE02 3/2 Directional control valve G1/2 electric operated 24V=
KSOV-212/115 94012.EE03 3/2 Directional control valve G1/2 electric operated 115V/50Hz
KSOV-212/230 94012.EE04 3/2 Directional control valve G1/2 electric operated 230V/50Hz
KSOV-212/C 94012.EE05 3/2 Directional control valve G1/2 with CNOMO adapter
KSOV-212/24 94012.EE06 3/2 Directional control valve G1/2 electric operated 24V/50Hz
KSOV-212 I 94012.EE10 3/2 Directional control valve G1/2 pneumatic operated
   KNOCKS | Complete catalogue Futura series

rv
ic
e
2
un
it
Se
rv
ic
e
3
un
it
. . . . . . . .
type part-number description
KSOV-434/24 94014.FF02 3/2 Directional control valve G3/4 electric operated 24V=
KSOV-434/115 94014.FF03 3/2 Directional control valve G3/4 electric operated 115V/50Hz
KSOV-434/230 94014.FF04 3/2 Directional control valve G3/4 electric operated 230V/50Hz
KSOV-434/C 94014.FF05 3/2 Directional control valve G3/4 with CNOMO adapter
KSOV-434/24 94014.FF06 3/2 Directional control valve G3/4 electric operated 24V/50Hz
KSOV-434 I 94014.FF10 3/2 Directional control valve G3/4 pneumatic operated
KSOV-41/24 94014.GG02 3/2 Directional control valve G1 electric operated 24V=
KSOV-41/115 94014.GG03 3/2 Directional control valve G1 electric operated 115V/50Hz
KSOV-41/230 94014.GG04 3/2 Directional control valve G1 electric operated 230V/50Hz
KSOV-41/C 94014.GG05 3/2 Directional control valve G1 with CNOMO adapter
KSOV-41/24 94014.GG06 3/2 Directional control valve G1 electric operated 24V/50Hz
KSOV-41 I 94014.GG10 3/2 Directional control valve G1 pneumatic operated
    KNOCKS | Complete catalogue Futura series

capacity: 2,5 W●
protection class: IP 65 according to DIN 40050●
electrical connection: socket coupling EN 175301-803, form C / ISO●
15217 poles 2+PE (included in scope of delivery)
.
accessories
mounting bracket:●
KBW.0-1225
coupling kit wall mounting:●
KKOP.0W
3/2 solenoid impulse valvel:●
ZG.0-8 (CNOMO adapter
ESA.1-1303 essential)
. . . . . . . .
type part-number description
K2SA-014/24 92820.CC02 Filling unit G1/4 electric operated 24 V=
K2SA-014/115 92820.CC03 Filling unit G1/4 electric operated 115/50Hz
K2SA-014/230 92820.CC04 Filling unit G1/4 electric operated 230/50Hz
K2SA-014 I 92820.CC10 Filling unit G1/4 pneumatic operated

rv
ic
e
2
un
it
Se
rv
ic
e
3
un
it
. . . . . . . .
type part-number description
K2SA-114/24 92821.CC02 Filling unit G1/4 electric operated 24 V=
K2SA-114/115 92821.CC03 Filling unit G1/4 electric operated 115V/50Hz
K2SA-114/230 92821.CC04 Filling unit G1/4 electric operated 230V/50Hz
K2SA-114 I 92821.CC10 Filling unit G1/4 pneumatic operated
K2SA-138/24 92821.DD02 Filling unit G3/8 electric operated 24 V=
K2SA-138/115 92821.DD03 Filling unit G3/8 electric operated 115V/50Hz
K2SA-138/230 92821.DD04 Filling unit G3/8 electric operated 230V/50Hz
K2SA-138 I 92821.DD10 Filling unit G3/8 pneumatic operated
KNOCKS | Complete catalogue Futura series
Filling unit | BG2
Sp

rv
ic
e
2
un
it
Se
rv
ic
e
3
un
it
. . . . . . . .
type part-number description
K2SA-238/24 92822.DD02 Filling unit G3/8 electric operated 24V=
K2SA-238/115 92822.DD03 Filling unit G3/8 electric operated 115V/50HZ
K2SA-238/230 92822.DD04 Filling unit G3/8 electric operated 230V/50HZ
K2SA-238 I 92822.DD10 Filling unit G3/8 pneumatic operated
K2SA-212/24 92822.EE02 Filling unit G1/2 electric operated 24V=
K2SA-212/115 92822.EE03 Filling unit G1/2 electric operated 115V/50Hz
K2SA-212/230 92822.EE04 Filling unit G1/2 electric operated 230V/50Hz
K2SA-212 I 92822.EE10 Filling unit G1/2 pneumatic operated
KNOCKS | Complete catalogue Futura series
Filling unit | BG4
Sp

rv
ic
e
2
un
it
Se
rv
ic
e
3
un
it
. . . . . . . .
type part-number description
K2SA-434/24 92824.FF02 Filling unit G3/4 electric operated 24V=
K2SA-434/115 92824.FF03 Filling unit G3/4 electric operated 115/50Hz
K2SA-434/230 92824.FF04 Filling unit G3/4 electric operated 230/50Hz
K2SA-434 I 92824.FF10 Filling unit G3/4 pneumatic operated
K2SA-41/24 92824.GG02 Filling unit G1 electric operated 24V=
K2SA-41/115 92824.GG03 Filling unit G1 electric operated 115V/50Hz
K2SA-41/230 92824.GG04 Filling unit G1 electric operated 230V/50Hz
K2SA-41 I 92824.GG10 Filling unit G1 pneumatic operated